WELLINGTON FAMILY FUN RUN 5K Run/Walk
(Held at Wellington Community, Flower Mound, TX on 5/18/2013 Sunny, 74 Deg F / 23 Deg C)
(Benefits Humane Society of Flower Mound.)

(Timed finishers: 107 Female; 79 Male)

(Chip-timed results produced by Cox Racing Services. - coxracingservices@gmail.com - www.coxracingservices.com)
(Results re-formatted/provided by Jeph Abara - jephaa@yahoo.com - www.runningintheusa.com/jeph )

Avg Pace
per Mile Place Place
Finish (5K = In Age In Overall

Name Gender Age Age Grp Bib # Hometown Time 3.107mls) Group Gender Place
Female Overall Winner
Desiree Shadle F 34 30-34 1745 Flower Mound 22:17.9 7:11 1 11
Male Overall Winner
Andrew Cook M 32 30-34 1622 Flower Mound 15:55.4 5:08 1 1
Female Masters Winner
Denise Hinrichs-Nauman F 48 45-49 1660 Flower Mound 23:38.6 737 3 21
Male Masters Winner
Steve Zinecker M 43 40-44 1778 Flower Mound 19:54.9 6:25 5 5
Jordan Woerner F 9 9&Under 1777 Double Oak  30:00.8 9:41 1 28 71
Kylie Post F 9 9 & Under 1792 33:57.6 10:57 2 50 105
Catherine (""C.J."") Henderson F 7 9&Under 1655 Flower Mound 35:40.1 11:30 3 62 124
Brooke Nauman F 9 9 & Under 1709 Flower Mound 37:51.9 12:13 4 71 138
Avery Hahn F 7 9&Under 1783 Flower Mound 44:23.8 14:19 5 90 158
Haleigh Anthony F 7 9 & Under 1601 Flower Mound 52:17.9 16:52 6 101 171
Claire Reader F 10 10-14 1780 Flower Mound 24:18.5 7:50 1 5 28
Natalie Cook F 10 10-14 1623 Flower Mound 24:52.4 8:01 2 6 31
Lauren Parworth F 12 10-14 1727 Flower Mound 30:45.6 9:55 3 31 76
Ashley Brown F 13 10-14 1611 Corinth 30:49.1 9:56 4 32 77
Tristynn Cox F 14 10-14 1626 Flower Mound 37:15.5 12:01 5 70 135
Carson Stacy F 12 10-14 1788 Flower Mound 39:10.2 12:38 6 78 146
Caroline Stacy F 10 10-14 1787 Flower Mound 39:10.9 12:38 7 79 147
Carly Nelson F 15 15-19 1710 Flower Mound 26:55.2 8:41 1 14 44
Tori Parades F 19 15-19 1722 Flower Mound 29:04.6 9:23 2 24 62
McKenzie Landorf F 16 15-19 1682 Flower Mound 32:56.6 10:37 3 44 97
Laney Morris F 15 15-19 1708 Flower Mound 34:00.0 10:58 4 52 107
Kayla Valdez F 18 15-19 1765 Flower Mound 35:04.2 11:19 5 57 115
Amy Goldsmith F 21 20-24 1643 Flower Mound 28:08.7 9:05 1 21 56
Tory Warner F 20 20-24 1774  Grapevine 31:29.4 10:09 2 38 87
Lizzie Handren F 24 20-24 1651 Flower Mound 33:17.1 10:44 3 46 100
Lisa Fritz F 28 25-29 1637 Lewisville 23:47.7 7:40 1 4 24

Michelle Pembroke F 26 25-29 1732 Flower mound 30:29.7 9:50 2 30 74



Name

Chelsey Walker
Stephanie Nguyen
Kari Weiland

Amy Gray
Jennifer Eaton
Heather Weimer
Dawnya Ton
Brooke McKie
Rachel Lederer
Holly Arasin
Cynthia Ludwig
Leigh Merrill
Josephine Durkin
Tara Bennett

Jessica Schieffer
Cortney Nicolato
Andrea Mirabal
Krista Gibson
Kathryn Ritzert
Victoria Cousins
Carlye O'Brien
Charisma Clarke
Sai Mangipudi
Joy Macdonald
Sarah Gillen
Swathi Shirali
Sonja Terrill
Robin Waguespack
Cindy Hahn
Dawn Hood
Melissa Carley
Melissa Espinoza
Debi Martin
Brittney Martin

Eeva Toiviainen
Katariina Keranen
Christa Swanson
Belynda Warner
Ermelinda Perez
Lesli witte

Kristin Defreitas
Michele Haver
Monica Valdez
Rekha Vellanki
Sheri Rasnake
Pinky Dakay

Gender Age
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m MM
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33
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39
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37
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38
35
36
35
39
36
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36
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43
41
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44
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44
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Age Grp

25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

Bib #

3077
1800
3096

1644
1631
1775
1763
1700
1685
1604
1689
1701
1629
1609

1744
1711
1706
1641
1739
1624
3067
1617
1696
1693
1795
1786
1761
1772
1782
1781
1615
3064
1699
1698

1762
1672
1756
1773
3070
1776
1798
1654
1766
1769
1735
1627

Hometown

Flower Mound

Dallas

Flower Mound
Denton
Lantana

The Colony

Flower Mound

Flower Mound

Flower Mound

Flower Mound

Dallas
Greenville

Flower Mound
Lantana
Flower Mound
Little EIm
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Carrollton
Flowermound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Grapevine
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Euless
Highland Village
Highland Village

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lantana
Grapevine
McKinney
flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Finish

Time

33:45.6
35:35.5
47:14.5

22:25.1
26:47.9
28:00.4
28:03.1
29:09.4
31:52.1
33:33.5
35:17.1
42:24.9
42:25.3
46:32.0

25:54.3
26:39.3
27:39.0
27:47.6
30:53.0
30:56.4
31:34.1
31:59.3
34:34.5
35:36.6
36:39.9
36:57.5
38:48.7
39:27.6
40:17.3
40:43.7
41:57.5
42:36.8
54:25.3
54:26.9

25:24.2
26:31.8
28:01.6
28:43.9
28:55.8
30:53.4
31:49.5
33:38.0
34:13.4
36:42.1
37:54.5
38:44.8

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mis)

10:53
11:29
15:14

714
8:38
9:02
9:03
9:24
10:17
10:49
11:23
13:41
13:41
15:00

8:21

8:36

8:55

8:58

9:58

9:59

10:11
10:19
11:09
11:29
11:49
11:55
12:31
12:44
12:59
13:08
13:32
13:45
17:33
17:34

8:12
8:33
9:02
9:16
9:20
9:58
10:16
10:51
11:02
11:50
12:14
12:30

Place
In Age

Group Gender
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Place
In

49
60
98

2
11
18
20
25
41
47
58
85
86
96

8
10
15
16
33
35
39
42
54
61
66
69
77
80
81
83
84
87

103
104

19
22
23
34
40
48
53
67
73
76

Overall
Place

103
121
166

14
41
52
55
63
90
101
116
153
154
164

36
40
48
49
79
82
88
94
111
123
131
134
145
148
149
151
152
155
181
182

34
39
53
59
60
81
89
102
109
132
141
144



Name

Rene Henderson
Stephanie Post
Melanie Hoffman

Heidi Axelrod
Sandy Erickson
Jackie Parades
Tina Riso Riso
Julie Novais
Sherrill Landorf
Gillian Kelley
Christine Roath
Jean Graham
Charlyn Stacy
Sharla Marrs
Holly Parkes
Sheryl Teague

Ann Handren
Crisann Becker
Cecilia McKee
Mary O'Meara
Patricia Friedman
Sandra Radford
Tammy Bowman

Peggy Maggs

Deborah Evans
Barbara Starkey
Joyce Oldenburg
Kathy J. Rinnert
Carol L Disbrow
Frances Hackley
Ann Earley
Nancy Weiland

Trudy Cleland
Sharon Stinnett

Sheriann Van Zandt

Cathy Henderson

Hiroto Kobukai
Gabe Clarke
Aayush Shirali
Collin King
Tarun Vellanki

Gender Age

43
44
43

m MM

45
48
45
47
48
45
46
45
45
49
47
49
46

MMM MM T MM T T

53
50
52
54
54
50
50
53
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40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64

65-69

70 & Over

9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under
9 & Under

Bib #

1658
1793
1661

3060
1633
1720
1738
1716
1683
1670
1740
3080
1784
1697
1724
1759

1650
1608
1799
1718
1636
3073
1610
1695

1634
1754
1717
1737
1628
1790
1630
3078

1620
1755

1768

1656

1676
1618
1785
1673
1771

Hometown

Flower Mound

Flower Mound

Flower Mound
flower mound
Flower Mound
Double Oak
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Arlington
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Stephenville
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Southlake
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Southlake
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Hurst
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Lewisville
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Lewisville

Flower Mound

Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Carrollton
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Finish

Time

43:09.3
47:03.7
58:55.2

26:51.5
29:10.0
29:32.1
33:58.5
34:40.7
35:40.8
35:40.9
36:51.2
37:52.2
38:14.8
44:46.8
44:49.5
53:55.0

26:49.2
27:57.7
31:26.4
35:28.8
35:42.1
44:37.4
44:46.8
54:34.3

30:18.5
31:11.9
33:03.8
34:45.6
38:22.2
43:28.7
46:17.5
47:54.3

32:52.5
54:34.0

40:41.3

48:12.4

31:54.9
31:56.6
34:32.6
35:18.3
53:23.7

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mis)

13:55
15:11
19:00

8:40

9:24

9:32

10:57
11:11
11:30
11:30
11:53
12:13
12:20
14:26
14:27
17:23

8:39

9:01

10:08
11:26
11:31
14:24
14:26
17:36

9:46
10:04
10:40
11:13
12:23
14:01
14:56
15:27

10:36
17:36

13:07

15:33

10:17
10:18
11:08
11:23
17:13

Place
In Age

Group Gender

13
14
15
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88
97
107

13
26
27
51
55
63
64
68
72
74
92
94
102

12
17
37
59
65
91
93
106

29
36
45
56
75
89
95
99

43
105

82

100

50
52
57
60
76

Overall
Place

156
165
185

43

64

67

106
112
125
126
133
139
142
160
162
180

42
50
86
120
127
159
161
184

72
83
99
113
143
157
163
167

96
183

150

168

91
93
110
118
177



Name

Payton Ash

Michael Romero
Jonah Barth

Kaden Buttner
Justin Mirabal

Hoy Kelley

Jackson Macdonald
Aditya Iswara
Shashank Iswara
John Teague

Matthew Schleder
Noah Axelrod
Nathan Parades
Andrew Waguespack
Mason Parks

Saket Iswara

James Lyons

Brian Fox
Andrew Pembroke
Bryant Nguyen

Frank Pugsley

Erich Ludwig

Steven Shanks
Jonathan Blackmon
Govindaraj Chandrasekharan
Chris Lederer

Jani Lehti

Dan Preston
Matthew Ebert
Rob Clarke

Jeff Colgrove
Bradley Terrill
Jason Arasin
Bryce Herkert
Christopher Binovi
Joe Perez
Steven Ragsdale
Yasuhiro Kobukai
Corey Slattum
David Gillen

Juny Lee
Shawn Shadle

Gender Age

14
14
11
12
13
10
10
13
10
11

18
16
15
16
15
19

24

29
26
27

33
33
32
32
34
33

38
37
39
38
35
36
39
37
37
38
36
38
36
38

40
40
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Age Grp

10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19

20-24

25-29
25-29
25-29

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

40-44
40-44

Bib #

1606
1742
1607
1613
1707
1671
1692
1666
1669
1758

3074
3061
1721
3058
3068
1668

1691

1635
1731
3100

1733
1690
1747
1789
1616
1684

1687
3071
1632
1619
3063
1760
1605
1659
1796
3069
1734
1677
1748
1794

1686
1746

Hometown

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Highland Village
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Argyle
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Grapevine
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Copperas Cove

Flower Mound
Flower mound

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Windsor, CO
Flower Mound
Carrollton
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
McKinney
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Finish

Time

19:48.3
20:33.9
23:52.6
27:24.2
27:59.6
30:53.1
32:28.8
52:18.0
52:52.4
53:54.9

18:06.0
22:26.2
23:34.6
26:23.7
33:55.7
52:28.2

29:57.9

22:22.4
30:29.2
35:36.0

20:18.0
22:10.2
22:23.7
24:01.6
25:50.3
32:58.0

19:50.7
21:53.0
21:53.6
22:26.9
23:13.8
23:53.7
24:39.4
25:14.8
28:38.7
29:45.0
29:58.4
31:55.1
35:44.4
36:36.0

23:31.6
23:47.5

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mis)

6:23
6:38
7:42
8:50
9:02
9:58
10:28
16:52
17:03
17:23

5:50
714
7:36
8:31
10:56
16:55

9:40

7:13
9:50
11:29

6:33
7:09
713
7:45
8:20
10:37

6:24
7:03
7:04
714
7:29
7:42
7:57
8:08
9:14
9:35
9:40
10:18
11:32
11:48

7:35
7:40

Place
In Age

Group Gender
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13
14

2

Place
In

3
7
21
31
34
47
53
71
75
78

13
18
30
55
72

42

11
44
62

10
12
23
28
54

14
16
22
25
26
37
41
43
51
63
65

17
20

Overall
Place

3
7
25
45
51
80
95
172
176
179

15
20
38
104
173

69

12
73
122

10
13
27
35
98

16
18
26
30
32
58
68
70
92
128
130

19
23



Name

Phil Gibson
Daniel Haver
Robert Reaser
Richard Knipfing
Charles Valdez
Michael King
Ronald Hobbs
Suresh Vellanki

Michael Henderson

Andrew Hustava
Dirk Reader
Don McElwee
Jay Cline

Rex Liquigan
Chris Parworth
Matt Peden
Nelson Cox
Jay Graham
Jeff Teague
Steve Anthony
Nani Iswara

Caio Araujo
Eddie Parades
Tony Romero
john Novais
Patrick Handren
Tod Radford

Stephen Brown

Will Ferson
Patrick Greene

=L £ ZZTZZZKCZEE ZIZ=TZTEEZCSZEZTZIZEZIZEIEEES ST EL

Gender Age

41
43
43
40
44
41
44
42
43

47
48
45
45
48
46
46
45
46
46
47
47

51
50
51
51
54
50

66

73
77

Age Grp

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

65-69

70 & Over
70 & Over

SORTED BY OVERALL FINISH.

Andrew Cook
Matthew Schleder
Payton Ash

Jani Lehti

Steve Zinecker
Frank Pugsley
Michael Romero
Dan Preston
Matthew Ebert
Erich Ludwig
Desiree Shadle

ML

32
18
14
38
43
33
14
37
39
33
34

30-34
15-19
10-14
35-39
40-44
30-34
10-14
35-39
35-39
30-34
30-34

Bib #

1642
1653
1736
1675
1764
1674
1791
1770
1657

1663
1779
1797
1621
1688
1726
1729
1625
3057
3076
1603
1667

3059
1719
1743
1715
1652
3072

1612

3065
3066

1622
3074
1606
1687
1778
1733
1742
3071
1632
1690
1745

Hometown

Little Elm
Flower Mound

Lantana
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Southlake

Lewisville

Flower Mound
Coppell

Flower Mound
Argyle
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Windsor, CO
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Finish

Time

25:59.3
27:32.9
29:25.7
31:16.1
34:11.5
35:18.3
36:15.5
53:25.8
59:01.4

23:07.6
24:18.8
25:15.2
27:30.5
29:23.5
30:45.5
34:55.7
37:15.8
37:52.9
49:58.5
52:37.4
52:52.3

23:41.4
28:02.4
28:16.5
30:51.7
35:25.8
51:26.0

29:00.0

31:25.1
37:39.4

15:55.4
18:06.0
19:48.3
19:50.7
19:54.9
20:18.0
20:33.9
21:53.0
21:53.6
22:10.2
22:17.9

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mis)

8:23
8:53
9:29
10:05
11:02
11:23
11:42
17:14
19:02

7:27
7:50
8:09
8:52
9:29
9:55
11:16
12:01
12:13
16:07
16:58
17:03

7:38
9:03
9:07
9:57
11:25
16:35

9:21

10:08
12:09

5:08
5:50
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:33
6:38
7:03
7:04
7:09
7:11

Place

In Age
Group Gender
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Place
In

29
33
40
48
56
59
64
77
79

15
24
27
32
39
45
58
66
68
69
73
74

19
35
36
46
61
70

38

49
67
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Overall
Place

37
47
66
84
108
117
129
178
186

17
29
33
46
65
75
114
136
140
169
174
175

22
54
57
78
119
170

61

85
137
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Name

Brian Fox

steven shanks
Amy Gray

Noah Axelrod
Rob Clarke
Andrew Hustava
Jeff Colgrove
Juny Lee

Nathan Parades
Denise Hinrichs-Nauman
Caio Araujo
Shawn Shadle
Lisa Fritz

Jonah Barth
Bradley Terrill
Jonathan Blackmon
Claire Reader
Dirk Reader
Jason Arasin
Natalie Cook
Bryce Herkert
Don McElwee
Eeva Toiviainen
Govindaraj Chandrasekharan
Jessica Schieffer
Phil Gibson
Andrew Waguespack
Katariina Keranen
Cortney Nicolato
Jennifer Eaton
Ann Handren
Heidi Axelrod
Carly Nelson
Kaden Buttner
Jay Cline

Daniel Haver
Andrea Mirabal
Krista Gibson
Crisann Becker
Justin Mirabal
Heather Weimer
Christa Swanson
Eddie Parades
Dawnya Ton

Amy Goldsmith
Tony Romero
Christopher Binovi
Belynda Warner
Ermelinda Perez

Gender Age

29
32
32
16
38
47
35
40
15
48
51
40
28
11
36
32
10
48
39
10
37
45
40
34
39
41
16
43
35
32
53
45
15
12
45
43
37
35
50
13
33
41
50
30
21
51
37
42
42
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Age Grp

25-29
30-34
30-34
15-19
35-39
45-49
35-39
40-44
15-19
45-49
50-54
40-44
25-29
10-14
35-39
30-34
10-14
45-49
35-39
10-14
35-39
45-49
40-44
30-34
35-39
40-44
15-19
40-44
35-39
30-34
50-54
45-49
15-19
10-14
45-49
40-44
35-39
35-39
50-54
10-14
30-34
40-44
50-54
30-34
20-24
50-54
35-39
40-44
40-44

Bib #

1635
1747
1644
3061
1619
1663
3063
1686
1721
1660
3059
1746
1637
1607
1760
1789
1780
1779
1605
1623
1659
1797
1762
1616
1744
1642
3058
1672
1711
1631
1650
3060
1710
1613
1621
1653
1706
1641
1608
1707
1775
1756
1719
1763
1643
1743
1796
1773
3070

Hometown

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Carrollton
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lewisville
Highland Village
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Little EIm
Grapevine
Flower Mound
Lantana
Denton
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Little EIm
Southlake
Flower Mound
Lantana
Lantana
Flower Mound
The Colony
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Grapevine
McKinney

Finish

Time

22:22.4
22:23.7
22:25.1
22:26.2
22:26.9
23:07.6
23:13.8
23:31.6
23:34.6
23:38.6
23:41.4
23:47.5
23:47.7
23:52.6
23:53.7
24:01.6
24:18.5
24:18.8
24:39.4
24:52.4
25:14.8
25:15.2
25:24.2
25:50.3
25:54.3
25:59.3
26:23.7
26:31.8
26:39.3
26:47.9
26:49.2
26:51.5
26:55.2
27:24.2
27:30.5
27:32.9
27:39.0
27:47.6
27:57.7
27:59.6
28:00.4
28:01.6
28:02.4
28:03.1
28:08.7
28:16.5
28:38.7
28:43.9
28:55.8

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mis)

713
713
714
714
714
7:27
7:29
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:40
7:40
7:42
7:42
7:45
7:50
7:50
7:57
8:01
8:08
8:09
8:12
8:20
8:21
8:23
8:31
8:33
8:36
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:41
8:50
8:52
8:53
8:55
8:58
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:05
9:.07
9:14
9:16
9:20

Place
In Age

Group Gender
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Place
In

11
12
2
13
14
15
16
17
18
3
19
20
4
21
22
23
5
24
25
6
26
27
7
28
8
29
30
9
10
11
12
13
14
31
32
33
15
16
17
34
18
19
35
20
21
36
37
22
23

Overall
Place

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60



Name

Stephen Brown
Tori Parades
Brooke McKie
Sandy Erickson
Rex Liquigan
Robert Reaser
Jackie Parades
Joe Perez
James Lyons
Steven Ragsdale
Jordan Woerner
Deborah Evans
Andrew Pembroke
Michelle Pembroke
Chris Parworth
Lauren Parworth
Ashley Brown
john Novais
Kathryn Ritzert
Hoy Kelley

Lesli witte
Victoria Cousins
Barbara Starkey
Richard Knipfing
Will Ferson
Cecilia McKee
Tory Warner
Carlye O'Brien
Kristin Defreitas
Rachel Lederer
Hiroto Kobukai
Yasuhiro Kobukai
Gabe Clarke
Charisma Clarke
Jackson Macdonald
Trudy Cleland
McKenzie Landorf
Chris Lederer
Joyce Oldenburg
Lizzie Handren
Holly Arasin
Michele Haver
Chelsey Walker
Mason Parks
Kylie Post

Tina Riso Riso
Laney Morris
Charles Valdez
Monica Valdez

Gender Age

66
19
33
48
48
43
45
38
24
36
9
58
26
26
46
12
13
51
39
10
41
37
56
40
73
52
20
36
44
30
9
38
8
36
10
63
16
33
57
24
34
41
25
15
9
47
15
44
42
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Age Grp

65-69
15-19
30-34
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
35-39
20-24
35-39

9 & Under
55-59
25-29
25-29
45-49
10-14
10-14
50-54
35-39
10-14
40-44
35-39
55-59
40-44

70 & Over
50-54
20-24
35-39
40-44
30-34

9 & Under
35-39

9 & Under
35-39
10-14
60-64
15-19
30-34
55-59
20-24
30-34
40-44
25-29
15-19

9 & Under
45-49
15-19
40-44
40-44

Bib #

1612
1722
1700
1633
1688
1736
1720
3069
1691
1734
1777
1634
1731
1732
1726
1727
1611
1715
1739
1671
1776
1624
1754
1675
3065
1799
1774
3067
1798
1685
1676
1677
1618
1617
1692
1620
1682
1684
1717
1651
1604
1654
3077
3068
1792
1738
1708
1764
1766

Hometown

Lewisville
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
flower mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
McKinney
Copperas Cove
Flower Mound
Double Oak
Hurst
Flower mound
Flower mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Corinth
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lantana
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Grapevine
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Carrollton
Carrollton
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Double Oak
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Finish

Time

29:00.0
29:04.6
29:09.4
29:10.0
29:23.5
29:25.7
29:32.1
29:45.0
29:57.9
29:58.4
30:00.8
30:18.5
30:29.2
30:29.7
30:45.5
30:45.6
30:49.1
30:51.7
30:53.0
30:53.1
30:53.4
30:56.4
31:11.9
31:16.1
31:25.1
31:26.4
31:29.4
31:34.1
31:49.5
31:52.1
31:54.9
31:55.1
31:56.6
31:59.3
32:28.8
32:52.5
32:56.6
32:58.0
33:03.8
33:17.1
33:33.5
33:38.0
33:45.6
33:55.7
33:57.6
33:58.5
34:00.0
34:11.5
34:13.4

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mis)

9:21
9:23
9:24
9:24
9:29
9:29
9:32
9:35
9:40
9:40
9:41
9:46
9:50
9:50
9:55
9:55
9:56
9:57
9:58
9:58
9:58
9:59
10:04
10:05
10:08
10:08
10:09
10:11
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:18
10:18
10:19
10:28
10:36
10:37
10:37
10:40
10:44
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:56
10:57
10:57
10:58
11:02
11:02

Place
In Age

Group Gender
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Place
In

38
24
25
26
39
40
27
41
42
43
28
29
44
30
45
31
32
46
33
47
34
35
36
48
49
37
38
39
40
41
50
51
52
42
53
43
44
54
45
46
47
48
49
55
50
51
52
56
53

Overall
Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109



Name

Aayush Shirali
Sai Mangipudi
Julie Novais
Kathy J. Rinnert
Matt Peden
Kayla Valdez
Cynthia Ludwig
Michael King
Collin King
Patrick Handren
Mary O'Meara
Stephanie Nguyen
Bryant Nguyen
Joy Macdonald

Catherine (""C.J."") Henderson

Sherrill Landorf
Gillian Kelley
Patricia Friedman
Corey Slattum
Ronald Hobbs
David Gillen
Sarah Gillen
Rekha Vellanki
Christine Roath
Swathi Shirali
Tristynn Cox
Nelson Cox
Patrick Greene
Brooke Nauman
Jean Graham
Jay Graham
Sheri Rasnake
Charlyn Stacy
Carol L Disbrow
Pinky Dakay
Sonja Terrill
Carson Stacy
Caroline Stacy
Robin Waguespack
Cindy Hahn
Sheriann Van Zandt
Dawn Hood
Melissa Carley
Leigh Merrill
Josephine Durkin
Melissa Espinoza
Rene Henderson
Frances Hackley
Avery Hahn
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Gender Age

8
37
48
56
46
18
32
41
8
54
54
27
27
38
7
45
46
54
36
44
38
35
42
45
36
14
45
77
9
45
46
44
49
56
43
35
12
10
39
36
69
39
39
34
33
36
43
58
7

Age Grp

9 & Under
35-39
45-49
55-59
45-49
15-19
30-34
40-44

9 & Under
50-54
50-54
25-29
25-29
35-39

9 & Under
45-49
45-49
50-54
35-39
40-44
35-39
35-39
40-44
45-49
35-39
10-14
45-49

70 & Over

9 & Under
45-49
45-49
40-44
45-49
55-59
40-44
35-39
10-14
10-14
35-39
35-39
65-69
35-39
35-39
30-34
30-34
35-39
40-44
55-59

9 & Under

Bib #

1785
1696
1716
1737
1729
1765
1689
1674
1673
1652
1718
1800
3100
1693
1655
1683
1670
1636
1748
1791
1794
1795
1769
1740
1786
1626
1625
3066
1709
3080
3057
1735
1784
1628
1627
1761
1788
1787
1772
1782
1768
1781
1615
1701
1629
3064
1658
1790
1783

Hometown

Flower Mound
Flowermound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Arlington
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Coppell
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Grapevine
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Flower Mound
Dallas
Greenville
Euless
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Finish

Time

34:32.6
34:34.5
34:40.7
34:45.6
34:55.7
35:04.2
35:17.1
35:18.3
35:18.3
35:25.8
35:28.8
35:35.5
35:36.0
35:36.6
35:40.1
35:40.8
35:40.9
35:42.1
35:44.4
36:15.5
36:36.0
36:39.9
36:42.1
36:51.2
36:57.5
37:15.5
37:15.8
37:39.4
37:51.9
37:52.2
37:52.9
37:54.5
38:14.8
38:22.2
38:44.8
38:48.7
39:10.2
39:10.9
39:27.6
40:17.3
40:41.3
40:43.7
41:57.5
42:24.9
42:25.3
42:36.8
43:09.3
43:28.7
44:23.8

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mis)

11:08
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:16
11:19
11:23
11:23
11:23
11:25
11:26
11:29
11:29
11:29
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:42
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:53
11:55
12:01
12:01
12:09
12:13
12:13
12:13
12:14
12:20
12:23
12:30
12:31
12:38
12:38
12:44
12:59
13:07
13:08
13:32
13:41
13:41
13:45
13:55
14:01
14:19

Place
In Age

Group Gender
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Place
In

57
54
55
56
58
57
58
59
60
61
59
60
62
61
62
63
64
65
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
66
67
71
72
68
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Overall
Place

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158



Name

Sandra Radford
Sharla Marrs
Tammy Bowman
Holly Parkes

Ann Earley

Tara Bennett
Stephanie Post
Kari Weiland
Nancy Weiland
Cathy Henderson
Jeff Teague

Tod Radford
Haleigh Anthony
Aditya Iswara
Saket Iswara
Steve Anthony
Nani Iswara
Shashank Iswara
Tarun Vellanki
Suresh Vellanki
John Teague
Sheryl Teague
Debi Martin
Brittney Martin
Sharon Stinnett
Peggy Maggs
Melanie Hoffman
Michael Henderson

Gender Age

50
47
50
49
57
32
44
25
55
75
46
50
7
13
19
47
47
10
8
42
11
46
39
39
60
53
43
43
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Age Grp

50-54
45-49
50-54
45-49
55-59
30-34
40-44
25-29
55-59

70 & Over
45-49
50-54

9 & Under
10-14
15-19
45-49
45-49
10-14

9 & Under
40-44
10-14
45-49
35-39
35-39
60-64
50-54
40-44
40-44

Bib #

3073
1697
1610
1724
1630
1609
1793
3096
3078
1656
3076
3072
1601
1666
1668
1603
1667
1669
1771
1770
1758
1759
1699
1698
1755
1695
1661
1657

Hometown

Southlake
Stephenville
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Lewisville

Dallas
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Southlake
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Highland Village
Highland Village

Lewisville
Flower Mound
Flower Mound
Flower Mound

Finish

Time

44:37.4
44:46.8
44:46.8
44:49.5
46:17.5
46:32.0
47:03.7
47:14.5
47:54.3
48:12.4
49:58.5
51:26.0
52:17.9
52:18.0
52:28.2
52:37.4
52:52.3
52:52.4
53:23.7
53:25.8
53:54.9
53:55.0
54:25.3
54:26.9
54:34.0
54:34.3
58:55.2
59:01.4

Avg Pace
per Mile
(5K =
3.107 mis)

14:24
14:26
14:26
14:27
14:56
15:00
15:11
15:14
15:27
15:33
16:07
16:35
16:52
16:52
16:55
16:58
17:03
17:03
17:13
17:14
17:23
17:23
17:33
17:34
17:36
17:36
19:00
19:02

Place
In Age

Group Gender

6
11
7
12
7
11
14

Place
In

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
69
70
101
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
102
103
104
105
106
107
79

Overall
Place

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186



